



\$5000 | Event Sponsor

Recognition at Event Event Tickets for 8 guests Logo on all Event Promo Materials Thank You in Media Coverage & BSO 2025-2026 Program Book

\$1500 | Entertainment Sponsor

Recognition at Event Event Tickets for 4 guests Logo on all Event Promo Materials Thank You in Media Coverage and BSO 2025-2026 Program Book

\$3000 | Cuisine & Beverage Sponsor

Recognition at Event Event Tickets for 6 guests Logo on all Event Promo Materials Thank You in Media Coverage & BSO 2025-2026 Program Book

\$600 | Dessert Sponsor

Recognition at Event Event Tickets for 2 guests Logo on all Event Promo Materials Thank You in Media Coverage and BSO 2025-2026 Program Book

\$300 | Presenting Sponsor Recognition at Event

Event Tickets for **1** guest Logo on all Event Promo Materials Thank You in Media Coverage and BSO 2025-2026 Program Book

Pay your sponsorship online using the QR code above!

Event Date: Sunday, April 27, 2025 4-7PM

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

ZIP: PHONE NUMBER:

INDIVIDUAL OR COMPANY SPONSOR NAME:

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL CHOSEN: ______ AMOUNT TO BE CHARGED: \$_____

CREDIT CARD #: EXP. DATE: CVV: CODE:

(CVV CODE ON VISA, MC AND DISCOVER IS ON THE BACK OF THE CARD AND ON THE FRONT OF THE CARD FOR AMERICAN EXPRESS)

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BREVARD SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

Questions? Contact Daisy Hunter at (321) 345-5052 or dhunter@brevardsymphony.com

The Brevard Symphony Orchestra is a not-for-profit 501 (C)3 and is a registered charitable organization. The Brevard Symphony Orchestra, Inc. meets all requirements specified by the Florida Solicitation of Contributions Act. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling, toll-free, 1-800-435-7352 within the State. Registration does not imply enforcement, approval, or recommendation by the State.

